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|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2009 to defray charges in respect of STATIONERY AND PRINTING
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Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT.
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Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Stationery and Printing 2058 170.19 170.19 193.70 193.70 214.57 214.57
General Education 2202 6.30 6.30 6.00 6.00 6.55 6.55
Total - Revenue Section 176.49 176.49 199.70 199.70 22112 22112
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on
Stationery and Printing 4058 0.65 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.13 0.13
Total - Capital Section 0.65 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.13 0.13
GRAND TOTAL 177.14 177.14 200.30 200.30 221.25 221.25
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Notes:The above estimates do not include the recoveries shown below which are adjusted in reduction of expenditure.

Revenue Section
Stationery and Printing
General Education
Total Recoveries

2058
2202

-120.94
-6.20
-127.14

The expenditure provisions, net of the above recoveries, will be as under:

Revenue
Capital
Total

49.35
0.65
50.00

-120.94

-6.20

-127.14

49.35
0.65
50.00

-159.50
-5.80
-165.30

34.40
0.60
35.00

-159.50
-5.80
-165.30

34.40
0.60
35.00

-165.00
-6.25
-171.25

49.87
0.13
50.00

-165.00
-6.25
-171.25

49.87
0.13
50.00
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